# Support our Athletes! Annual Edison Athletic Boosters Membership Drive

The Edison Athletic Boosters are a non-profit organization, dedicated to the student athletes in the Edison Local School District. Our purpose is to support for our athletic program and we strive to promote good sportsmanship and to provide assistance to our coaches, athletes and our sports complex at Edison High School.

We take great pride in continuously supporting our student athletes by providing funding for facility improvements, equipment and team dinners, as well as, awarding 4 annual scholarships each year (Scholarship information is available on our website, www.edsionathleticboosters.org). But we can't do it without your support! Please take the time to make a pledge. You can find information on all of our fundraisers, events and sporting event dates on our website, www.edisonathleticboosters.org.





# EDISON ATHLETIC BOOSTERS

## 2023 - 2024 MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:



SUPER CHARGER - \$100.00

SUPER PATRON - \$25.00

CHARGER CLUB - \$50.00

PATRON - \$10.00

Please make checks payable to the Edison Athletic Boosters or scan the QR Code and pay online! Edison Athletic Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) organization so your donation is tax deductible.

### You may also sign up online at edisonathleticboosters.org

Name:	
Address:	
City: State: Phone:	
E-Mail:	
Print my name in program as follows:	

Let me know how I can volunteer for one of the fundraising events held throughout the year.

#### MEMBERSHIP CHOICE: (CHECK ONE)

SUPER CHARGER \$100	
CHARGER CLUB \$50	
SUPER PATRON \$25	
PATRON \$10	
ADDITIONAL DONATION \$	

For Scholarship eligibility purposes, if you currently have a child enrolled at Edison High School please complete:

	-	-
Student's Name:		Graduation Year:
Student's Name: .		Graduation Year:



